s
RRJ Series
H
2
S
or
Combustible Gases
Zero-Maintenance Gas Sensors/Transmitters
ISO 9001
Email: info@bwtnet.com
Ordering Information
Zero-maintenance, 2-year, 4-20 mA transmitter w/ sensor, fi eld
plug-in wiring kit and fi eld-replaceable sensor screen
RRJ-RH04 2-wire Hydrogen Sulfi de (0-100 ppm) Monitor
RRJ-RW04 3-wire Combustible (0-100% LEL) Monitor
Accessories and Options
RRJ-FIL-K5 Sensor screen replacements (kit of 5)
RRJ-SC010-K 10 ft. (3 m) plug-in factory built sensor cables
RRJ-SC###-K Other lengths up to 1,000 ft. (305 m) in
  10 ft. (3 m) increments
Compatible with all 4-20 mA Controllers
and the following BW Controllers:
RRJ-4000 4 Channel AC/DC Stainless Steel Controller
CR-4000 4 Channel AC/DC Controller
4-20 mA Transmitter w/ Sensor
FEATURES:
The rugged, zero-maintenance RRJ Series Transmitters for H